FASTIGHETS AB BALDER SER. B

FASTIGHETS AB BALDER SER. B
ISIN: SE0017832488

Overview

2024/04/30 12:59:46
Price

70.92 SEK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

2.10% (1.46)

SE0017832488
BALD B

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK

Other
Stock
6,691 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

70.46 SEK (138)
70.56 SEK (335)
69.68 SEK
70.92 SEK
69.06 SEK
69.46 SEK
70.417742 SEK
1,446,692
101,870,198.82
1,841

1,185

36

112.50

100.00

87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

Sy

2020

2021

2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly
Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594664,257594288,257594041,257595231,257595024,171505688,171505690,172404609,202355844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0017832488&ID_NOTATION=12891678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cba88f0f6f75b8e57055327b91d126c0ec1d310d51bed23dd1eb811e87437020&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=faeaac43b6cedd6eb&time=1714619002&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10ecc3f8ea6cff313f9b481b78dd487b4ac52c00b2128a1deee5e16d42f1ef07&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bb86b965ed7b652b2&time=1714619002&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4adb2b3ea1097cb33c5738cfb41bf11600cdef4ca392a5cb79f55eff76ebe824&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98a5a2b243de34064&time=1714619002&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83a9996469931a710c382a5d72bcd6fb0e32842bf47c5d964edb4f4fbcaf96b5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0bf15241708de7c06&time=1714619002&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f6031e7a8d687d0204bf4412183c00f63452c7741cf154b7b255ee9b986c3e9&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3ccb35254bbad2369&time=1714619002&tool=RSC

FASTIGHETS AB BALDER SER. B

Details

2024/04/30 12:59:46

Price

70.92 SEK

Difference (] 2.10% (1.46)
General attributes
ISIN SE0017832488
Symbol BALD B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,691 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 70.46 SEK (138)
Ask (Ask size) 70.56 SEK (335)
Open 69.68 SEK
High 70.92 SEK
Low 69.06 SEK
Close (prev. day) 69.46 SEK
VWAP 70.417742 SEK
Volume (pcs) 1,446,692
Trading volume 101,870,198.82
Number of trades 1,841
Last size 1,185
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +58.73% +49.02% -12.75%
Perf (abs.) +26.24 +23.33 -10.36
Beta 2.07 1.76 1.46
Volatility = 42.35 42.67 45.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 67.69 SEK (1,932,415
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 71.41 SEK (1,985,194
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 68.65 SEK (1,965,200
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 56.18 SEK (2,301,107

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:37
04/30

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 12:59
04/30

Munich 2024/ 08:03
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 13:01

European Trade Reporting 04/30

Hanover 2024/ 08:11

Price

5.918 EUR

70.92 SEK

5.818 EUR

70.92 SEK

5.804 EUR

79.20 SEK (2024/03/28
62.64 SEK (2024/01/17
79.20 SEK (2024/03/28
35.47 SEK (2023/05/31

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 7
101.87 1,841
0.00 2
0.58 2
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12891678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173308758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284304906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422986

FASTIGHETS AB BALDER SER. B

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

15:53 5.916 EUR 0.00

19:37 5.836 USD 0.00

19:32 5.902 EUR 0.00

21:43 6.034 EUR 0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213464123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173228685

FASTIGHETS AB BALDER SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

O| BAL
DER

Contact Details
FASTIGHETS AB BALDER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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